
DATE

CORPORATE 
ORDER FORM

 Praline Crunch

 Roasted Milk Chocolate

Sweet Georgia Heat

 Roasted with Salt

 Breakfast Blend Ground/ Whole Bean

Cinnamon Pecan Ground/Whole Bean

 Bourbon Pecan Ground/Whole Bean Southern Pecan Ground/Whole Bean

 Butter Pecan Ground/Whole Bean

 Snapping Turtle Ground/Whole Bean

Butter Pecan

Southern Pecan

Bourbon Pecan

Breakfast Blend

Snapping Turtle

Cinnamon Pecan

HPC Sampler $32.50

 3 Section / 2 Section / 1 Section

starting at01

 Signature Gift Box with HPC logo

Price based on box chosen starting at $40.00 (Circle A/B/C and Choice below)

$40.00starting at02

01

 Combination Options # of Samplers

Two 16 Oz Candies and One 8 Oz Option = $46.50c # of Boxes

10 Single Pot Bags of Ground Coffee with 

10 Individual Kcups = $50.00
b # of Boxes

2 lbs Ground or Whole Bean Coffee = $40.00 
Pick two below

a # of Boxes

16oz

Praline Crunch      

 Roasted Milk Chocolate     

Sweet Georgia Heat      

Turtles       

Praline Patties

Roasted with Salt

8oz

Praline Crunch      

 Roasted Milk Chocolate     

Sweet Georgia Heat      

Turtles       

Praline Patties

Roasted with Salt



CORPORATE 
ORDER FORM

4 or 6 Section Samplers $26.00

Sample them all by collecting this perfect array of pecan treats 

as pictured on website03

02

Three Pack Bundle $35.00

Choose 3 of our 8oz Candies

04

1) 2) 3)

Small Gift Sacks $225.00

25 of our 8oz Candies

05 excluding turtles, patties

Coffee and Candy Gift Box $24.00

Choose 1 single pot coffee flavor and 1 of our 8oz candies

06

Candy SelectionCoffee Variety

Candy Selection
# of Gift Sacks

# of Boxes

# of Bundles

# of Samplers

DATE


	Page 1
	Page 2

	Samplers 1: 
	HPC Sampler 1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Boxes 1: 
	Signature Gift box logo 1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Boxes 2: 
	Signature Gift box 10 logo 1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	1: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off



	Boxes 3: 
	two 16/18 oz 1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Date: 
	Samplers 2: 
	Buddles 1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	Gift Sacks 1: 
	Candy Selection 1: 
	Boxes 4: 
	Coffee Variety: 
	Candy Selection 2: 


