



DATE					
------	--	--	--	--	--

01	HPC Sampler			star	ting at \$32.50	
	3 Section / 2 Section / 1 Section					
	Combination Options			# of Sam	olers	
	Praline CrunchRoasted Milk Chocolate			Georgia Heat with Salt		
02	Signature Gift Box with	HP	C logo	star	ting at \$40.00	
	Price based on box chosen starting at \$40.00 (Circle A/B/C and Choice below)					
a	2 lbs Ground or Whole Bean C Pick two below	offee	e = \$40.00	# of Box	ces	
	Southern Pecan Ground/Whole B	Bean	Bourboi	n Pecan Ground/V	Vhole Bean	
	Butter Pecan Ground/Whole Bea	n	Breakfa	st Blend Ground/	Whole Bean	
	Snapping Turtle Ground/Whole I	Bean	Cinnam	on Pecan Ground	/Whole Bean	
Ь	10 Single Pot Bags of Ground 10 Individual Kcups = \$50.00	Coffe	ee with	# of Box	ces	
	Butter Pecan		Bourbon Pecan		Snapping Turtle	
	Southern Pecan		Breakfast Blend		Cinnamon Pecan	
C	Two 16 Oz Candies and One 8	Oz (Option = \$46.50	# of Box	(es	
	16oz	802	Z			
	Praline Crunch		Praline Crunch			
	Roasted Milk Chocolate		Roasted Milk Chocol	ate		
	Sweet Georgia Heat		Sweet Georgia Heat			
	Roasted with Salt		Roasted with Salt			
	Turtles		Turtles			
	Praline Patties		Praline Patties			





DATE

03	4 or 6 Section Samp	olers	C	is pictured on website	\$26.00
	Sample them all by collecting th	nis perfect array of p	pecan treats		
				# of Samplers	
04	Three Pack Bundle				\$35.00
	Choose 3 of our 8oz Candies				
				# of Bundles	
	1)	2)		3)	
	-/	. –/			
05	Small Gift Sacks		exclu	ding turtles, patties	225.00
	25 of our 8oz Candies				
	Candy Selection			# of Gift Sacks	
	Candy Selection			# of Gift Sacks	
				# of Gift Sacks	
06				# of Gift Sacks	\$24.00
06		Sift Box		# of Gift Sacks	\$24.00
06	Coffee and Candy G	Sift Box		# of Gift Sacks	\$24.00
06	Coffee and Candy G	Sift Box		# of Gift Sacks # of Boxes	\$24.00
06	Coffee and Candy G	Fift Box For and 1 of our 802	z candies		